· 31	L881 -	#05045099	V7 IAN 27 P3:35	2396
A BURN			V. State of the Ve	<u>A. <i>M97</i></u> PB9 B
j)]∦}	AP	PLICATION TO E	XEMPT A MANUFACT	URED STRUCTURE
	FORTATION	FROM F	REGISTRATION AND T	II LING
ier and motor veric D5 lana ave, ne eals	BE OR DITAL	22087	wner's Certificate of Legal Interest	1 0 100000
STRUCTION	c.			JAN 10 100
Complete :	all sections. This for	orm must be signed by all in	nterest-holding parties and have a Title	
that canno	t be over 7 days ok	d when submitted to DMV.		
This form a	and Title Report or	Lot Book Report must be su	ubmitted with your manufactured struc	ture ownership documents and, if the
manufactu		be financed by a third party,	A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF A REAL PROPERTY ADDRE	
	and location of	real property (description	as recorded by county recorder or	a certified copy of your deed may t
egal descriptik ubstituted):	SEE ATTACHED	LEGAL DESCRIPTION		an a
thoro is a mor	toone deed of trus	t or lien on this land, list all	montgagees and beneficiaries of dea	ds of trust below. Space is provided f
o names and	addresses. If ther	e are none, write "none"		
REEN TREE	FINANCIAL SI	ERVICING CORP., P.C	O. BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR	97062
HE AND ADDRESS				
ax Lot Numbe	er (from assessor):	CODE 211, MAP 390	09-7CB TL 1100 CODE 211	MAF 3909-7CB TL1200
			PARISIC AND A CONTRACT AND A CONTRACT	
egal description	on of the manufactu	ured structure that is located	d on the real property described above	
AR	MAKE	WIDTH	LENGTH SE 42 VEHICLE IDENTIFICA	INID 35140AB
1996	NASHUA	24		
ist all security	interest hoiders, m	iortgagees, beneficiaries of	deeds of trust, and lienholders whose s, addresses and approvals. Signature	es from the parties listed below are the
structure desci nooroval that t	he application may	be submitted. If there are	none, write "none".	
			P.O. BOX 1570, TUALATIN ,	OR 97062
GREEN TR	EE FLNANCIAL	SEVATOTING COM		
GNATURE OF SECU	IRED PARTY	DATE	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
Keid	12 MAG	AT 1	X	
	er (from assessor):		1909-7CB TL 1100 CODE 211	, MAF 3909-7CB TL1200
VWe do n	ot know the wherea	abouts of the permanent pla	te assigned to this vehicle.	
LANA continues	het the statements	made above are accurate	to the best of my/our knowledge.	All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages a
security intere	ists have been liste	id. If there are none, I/We h	nave certified this by writing "none" in t	the space provided.
RINTED NAME OF C				
DAVID P.	SEXTON	JOANNA J. SEXTO	/N	TELEPHONE (Optimit
IGNATURE OF OWN	POS		eveland Avenue	
ACRATURE OF OWN	D.J. Sheld	ADORESS Klamath	Falls, OR 97601	
And a	NON	An		
	OFFICE USE ONL		PARTIII	A OFFICE USE ONLY A AN
Application f	or exemption for	a manufactured structure	e is hereby approved.	
DATE		LATURE OF DWV OFFICER	no. 0. 00	
1-23-0	17 X	Kimperly E.	mcCallister	
	1. 	U	the state is a firm to a star at a second	
This exemp	tion is VOID if n	oi recorded with the co	unty within 15 calendar days fro	om: may 1-24-97
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
435-6722 (2,93)	-		FOR COUNTY RECORDING ARE	

EXHIBIT "A"

TURN O L MAL

239

Lots 1 and 2, Block 9, STEWART, in the City of Klamath Falls, County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 211 MAP 3909-7CB TL 1100 CODE 211 MAP 3909-7CB TL 1200 (Covers additional property)

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title &	escrow the 27th	day
January	A.D. 19 97 at 3:35	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97	•سسم•
си <u></u> с	Deeds	on Page	
이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없다.		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
and a second		W Katalyn Koga	
FEE \$15.00			
		성 동안함화 2000년 1월 19일 - 1일	